SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5995 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NEW RAMA KRISHNA SANITARY EMPORIUM'

Respondent(s)

COMMR.VALUE ADDED TAX

VERSU

M/S NEW RAMA KRISHNA S

Date: 13/12/2012 This Date: 13/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

For Respondent(s)

UPON he

Statement of Statement of case has been filed by the appellant. The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

rd